
Chris Oliver christopher.oliver@centerpointenergy.com Takea Reeder takea.reeder@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Manager Charles Whited 832-773-6013 charles.whited@centerpointenergy.com Service Area Manager David Jones 713-945-6391 david.jones@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Supervisor Erik Swiney 832-773-6006 john.swiney@centerpointenergy.com Service Area Supervisor Noah Hunter 713-945-6849 noah.hunterjr@centerpointenergy.com

URD Staff Service Consultant Ed Stimach 281-391-5117 edward.stimach@centerpointenergy.com URD Service Consultant Paul Marx 713-945-3776 paul.allen.marx@centerpointenergy.com

URD Senior Service Consultant Paul Sierra 832-773-6061 paul.sierraii@CenterpointEnergy.com URD Service Consultant Josh Hill 713-945-4630 joshua.hill@centerpointenergy.com

URD Service Consultant Chris Hayes 832-773-6176 christopher.hayes@centerpointenergy.com URD Service Consultant Billy Hill 713-945-3749 billy.hill@centerpointenergy.com

URD Associate Service Consultant Polo Solis 832-773-6177 polo.solis@centerpointenergy.com URD Service Consultant Antonio Smith 713-945-6736 antonio.smith@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Manager Ray Holloway Jr 713-945-4820 rayford.hollowayjr@centerpointenergy.com Service Area Manager Cindy Pena 281-561-3230 cynthia.pena@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Supervisor Pierce Prater 713-945-4657 pierce.prater@centerpointenergy.com Service Area Supervisor Steve Gipson 281-341-4920 stevence.gipson@centerpointenergy.com

URD Senior Service Consultant Gigi Childers 713-945-6262 stephanie.childers@centerpointenergy.com URD Service Consultant Jared Smith 281-561-3242 jared.d.smith@centerpointenergy.com

URD Senior Service Consultant Hector Trevino 713-945-4643 hector.trevino@centerpointenergy.com URD Service Consultant Aaron Velazco 281-561-3284 aaron.velazco@centerpointenergy.com

URD Service Consultant John Hanley 713-945-4628 john.hanley@centerpontenergy.com URD Service Consultant Kiara Petitt 281-561-3215 kiara.petitt@centerpointenergy.com

URD Associate Service Consultant Bryce Gerick 281-561-3228 bryce.gerick@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Manager Charles Whited 832-773-6013 charles.whited@centerpointenergy.com

Service Area Supervisor Erik Swiney 832-773-6006 john.swiney@centerpointenergy.com

URD Senior Service Consultant Ed Stimach 281-391-5117 edward.stimach@centerpointenergy.com

URD Service Consultant Antonio Martinez 281-391-5157 antonio.martinez@centerpointenergy.com

URD Associate Service Consultant Jordan Hobbs 281-391-5138 jordan.hobbs@centerpointenergy.com

URD Associate Service Consultant Joseph Kubeczka 281-391-5156 joseph.kubeczka@centerpointenergy.com

Katy Hub

PDS Underground Residential Distribution (South)

Director Power Delivery Solutions (South)

South Houston Hub (Baytown/Hiram Clarke/Galveston/South Houston)

Sugarland Hub (Bellaire/ Fort Bend/ Sugarland)

PDS Underground Residential Distribution (North)

Director Power Delivery Solutions

Cypress Hub

Greenspoint Hub (Greenspoint/Humble/Spring Branch)

Power Delivery Solutions - Underground Residential Distribution

VP Power Delivery Solutions Julienne Sugarek julienne.sugarek@centerpointenergy.com


